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147 Jonathan Blvd. N.'Suite 4

Chaska, MN 55318
Phone: {952)-448-3002

Fax: (952) 448"3362

INVOIGE

\:16j6F.@

't7787

JOB
ry#h&

BILL
TO

CiW of Blalne

Attn. Accounts Payabte

10801 Town Square Drive

Blalne, MN 55449

Oak Rldge Tr and Oak P$Blalne
Oak Rldge Trail and Oak Park

Blaine

I
sltslLg 1R190346 06i30BLAINE

EQUIPMENT

EQUIPMENT

EQUIPMENT

EQUIPMENT

EQUIPMENT

EQUIPMENT

EQUIPMENT

EQUIPMENT

EQUIPMENT

EQUIPMENT

EQUIPMENT

EQUTPMENT

EQUiPMENT

EQUIPMENT

EQUIPMENT

5171201e:
Laborer
sFl?al9:
Overtime
5l7laors:
Lowboy
51812019:
Trench Box per Day

s/8/2019;
1-U2 Yard Excavator

5l8lzatgz
Front End Loader
5l8lz0L9:
TlBYard Excavator
sl8l2a$;
Laborer
518/201e:
Overtime
518120t9:
Lowboy
sl9l20L9t
Laborer
5l9l2a7et
Overtime
5/13/2019:
t-llTYard Excavator
sl13l20re;
Front End Loader

5l73lzore:
ZB Yard Excavator

6,00

3,00

4,00

1.00

4,00

2,00

s,00

20,00

5.00

3.00

6.00

2.00

4,00

2,00

2,00

RECErIZED
JUL 18, 2OI9

120,00

50.00

165.00

260,00

217.00

170.00

173,00

120.00

60.00

165,00

120.00

60.00

217,00

170,00

173.00

720,00

180.00

660.00

260.00

868,00

340.00

865.00

2,400.00

300.00

495.00

720.00

120.00

858,00

340.00

346,00

www.val
TOTAL
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147 Jonathan Blvd. N. - Suite +
Chaska, MN 55318

Phone: (952) 448-3002
Fax: (958) 448'3362

INVOICE

27187

Citv of Blaine
"it Attn, Accouns Payable

10801 Town Square Drive

Blaine, MN 55449

.ro' Oak Ridge Tr and oak P(Blalne
Oak Rldge Trail and Oak Park

Blalne

INVOICE NO.

BICHA

15/19 2R1eo346 06/30BI.AINE

EQUIPMENT

EQUIPMENT

EQUIPMENT

EQUIPMENT

EQUIPMENT

EQUIPMENT

EQUIPMENT

EQUIPMENT

EQUIPMENT

EQUIPMENT

EQUIPMENT

EQUIPMENT

EQUIPMENT

17.00

3,00

1

SlLll20ret
Laborer
5l13l20L9:
Overtinre
5lt4lzols:
County Materials CorPoration

Invoice #323189700
5l74lZot9t
1-t/2 Yard Excavator
511412079:

Front End Loader

il7412419;
ZB Yard Excavator
5lfilzot9:
Laborer
5ll4l20L9: i

Overtlme
slLsl20L9t
1.U2 Yard Excavator

5/1s/2019;"
Front End Loader
5/15i?019:
Skld Steer
sltslz0L9:
7/B Yard Excavator
5/15/201er
Laborer
s/1s/2019:
Overtlme

120.00

60,00

2,040.00

180.00

4/335.96

1,953.00

850,00

1,038.00

3,900.00

1,3Bo.oo

108.50

170.00

320,00

s19,00

300.00

300,00

9.00

5.00

6,00

32,50

23.00

0.50

1.00

2.00

3,00

2.s0

5.00

4,335,96

zL7.OO

170.00

173,00

120,00

60,00

217,00

170.00

160.00

173,00

120,00

60.00

www.valley-rich.com
TOTAL

I
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Oak Ridge Tr and oak PlVBlaine

Oak Rldge Trail and Oak Park

Blaine

BILL
TO

Clty of Blaine

Attn. Actounts Payable

10801Town Square Drive
Blalne, MN 55449

147 Jonathan Blvd, N. - Suite 4
Chaska, MN 55318

Phone: (952) 448-3002
Fax: (952) 448-3362

INVOICE

JOB

lu@
27r87

slLs,ltg 3R190345 05/30BLAINE

EQUIPMENT

MATERiALS

2.00

1.00
1

5lt1llafit
Lowboy
Stock Materlals
5177l20le;
Gary Carlson Equipment Co.

Involce #1104521

16s,00
3,399,74

330,00
3,399.74

1,230.228 1,230.23

31,836.43

TOTAL
'.rr.,r., lra llarr-vialt aar$ $31,836.43


